

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST ACQUITTAL -
NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT) NO. 469 of 2016

=====

PATEL MUKESHKUMAR NATWARBHAI
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

=====

Appearance:

MR SHAKEEL A QURESHI(1077) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR ANKIT SHAH(6371) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
MR.JAY S SHAH(7244) for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

Date : 21/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

S.O to 09.07.2026.

Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing.

SUCHIT

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)